
AT

TEA	 	TOASTIES



£10

FULL CIRCLE BREWERY HOOP PALE ALE	 £5.50

MENABREA 0% LOW	 £4.50

CURIOUS APPLE CIDER	 £5.00

All teas & coffees are made by extracting  
the smoothest flavours from leaves & beans  

by local heroes, Ringtons, since 1907.

KIDS LUNCHBOX

TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	 £3.00

EARL GREY	 £3.00

LEMON & GINGER 	 £3.00

CAMOMILE	 £3.00

PEPPERMINT	 £3.00

BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE
Ringtons hot chocolate blended 
with Irish whiskey cream

WHITE & CHERRY  
HOT CHOCOLATE
White hot chocolate, cherry  
syrup & whipped cream

ALCOHOLIC  
CHOCOLATE CHERRY
Ringtons hot chocolate, cherry  
liqueur & whipped cream

NORTHUMBRIAN 
WHISKEY COFFEE
Ad Gefrin Northumbrian Whisky,  
espresso & whipped cream ALCOHOLIC 

MULLED WINE
A festive blend of red wine  
infused with spices & citrus

£7.50

£8.00

HOT DRINK SPECIALS

COFFEE
AMERICANO	 £3.30

FLAT WHITE	 £3.40

LATTE	 £3.50

CAPPUCCINO	 £3.50

MACCHIATO	 £3.30

HOT CHOCOLATE	 £4.00

Selection of syrups available upon request	 £0.80

All served in a teapot for one,  
with a quilted tea cosy handmade  
in Barbour's South Shields factory.

TOASTIES
All toasties are served in white toastie loaf from our 
in house Fenwick Bakery, with a mixed side salad.

SALAD BOWLS
Served with white sushi rice, radish & spinach.

THE FESTIVE TOASTIE (V)	 £8.50

Brie, fig chutney & rocket 

THE CHRISTMAS DINNER	 £9.00

Butter roast turkey, cranberry  
sauce & brie 

THE TYNE & MOOR MELT	 £8.50

Doddington Original & Newcastle  
Brown Ale chutney 

THE NORTH SEA SCRAN	 £10.00

White crab meat & chives, Colman’s  
English Mustard & brown crab sauce

HOWAY THE HAM	 £9.00

Classic ham & cheese toastie 

HEXHAM ORGANIC 

POKE BOWL (PB, WF)	 £12.50

Miso-roasted squash, hispi cabbage  
kimchi, beets with cobnut furikake 

+ BREADED NORTHUMBERLAND CHICKEN	 £4.00

PLAIN CHEESE OR  
HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE	 £8.00

With a tartan brownie, a bag  
of crisps, juice & crudites

£5.50

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

WHITE WINE

	 ORGANIC MACABEO, CASTANO

	 LES CAVES RICHEMER PICPOUL

	 FRAMINGHAM SAUVIGNON BLANC

£7.00

£8.00

£9.50

£8.00

£9.00

£10.50

£29

£35

£45

ROSÉ WINE

	 MONASTRELL ROSADO, CASTANO

	 WHISPERING ANGEL

£7.00

£10.50

£8.00

£12.00

£29

£48

RED WINE

	 ORGANIC MONASTRELL, CASTANO

	 ALTOS MENDOZA MALBEC

	 ‘LE POLE’ BARBERA 

£7.00

£8.50

£9.50

£8.00

£9.50

£10.50

£29

£38

£45

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

	 PROSECCO, BAROCCO D.O.C.

	 ROSÉ PROSECCO, BAROCCO

	 SOPHIE BARON CHAMPAGNE

£9.50

£10.50

£15.00

£32

£34

£60

125ml 175ml Bottle

LADY GREY MARteaNI
(SERVED IN A TEAPOT) 
Earl Grey Infused Gin,  

Lemon juice, Sugar 

£10

HEPPLE SLOE GIN FIZZ

Hepple Sloe Gin, Lemon, Sugar,  
Topped with Champagne

£12

WOOLER WHISKY  
GINGER

A warming Whisky drink 
using local Whisky from Wooler,

Ad Gefrin, with a spritz of orange 
to give a burst of citrus

£12

ROSA SPRITZ
Red wine based Vermouth 

with a blend of herbs, botanicals 
& dried rose petals to give a  

lasting flavour with tonic water

COCKTAILS

BLUEBERRY TART (V)	 £6.50

BARBOUR TARTAN  
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (WF, V)	

£5.50

QUILTED BARBOUR  
CUPCAKES (V)	

£4.75

MINCE PIE TART (V)	 £5.50

CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY CAKE (V)	 £6.75

SWEET TREATS

COKE (330ml)

DIET COKE / COKE ZERO (330ml)

SPRITE (330ml)

SAN PELLEGRINO (330ml)

	 LIMONATA
	 ARANCIATA
	 MELOGRANO E ARANCIA

STILL WATER (330ml/750ml)

SPARKLING WATER (330ml/750ml)

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£3.20 / £4.70

£3.20 / £4.70

SOFT DRINKS

All made in-house by our 
Fenwick patisserie team.

(V) Vegetarian (PB) Plant-based (WF) Wheat Free
Some of the ingredients we use in our kitchen are classified as food allergens. Full allergen information for items on our menu is available upon  
request. Our recipes are subject to change, please check with our restaurant colleagues on every visit to our restaurant. All prices include VAT.  
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill, which is shared equitably amongst colleagues.

£7.50

£6.50


