

АТ

# Fenwick



All teas & coffees are made by extracting the smoothest flavours from leaves & beans by local heroes, Ringtons, since 1907.

#### TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£3.00
EARL GREY	£3.00
LEMON & GINGER	£3.00
CAMOMILE	£3.00
PEPPERMINT	£3.00

All served in a teapot for one, with a quilted tea cosy handmade in Barbour's South Shields factory.

#### COFFEE

AMERICANO	£3.30
FLAT WHITE	£3.40
LATTE	£3.50
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50
MACCHIATO	£3.30
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00
Selection of syrups available upon request	£0.80

HOT DRINK SPECIALS -

**BAILEYS HOT CHOCOLATE** 

Ringtons hot chocolate blended

with Irish whiskey cream

WHITE & CHERRY

**HOT CHOCOLATE** 

#### **TOASTIES**

All toasties are served in white toastie loaf from our in house Fenwick Bakery, with a mixed side salad.

THE FESTIVE TOASTIE (V)	£8.50
Brie, fig chutney & rocket	

THE CHRISTMAS DINNER	£9.00
Butter roast turkey, cranberry	
sauce & brie	

THE TYNE & MOOR MELT	£8.50
D 111 . O 16 M	

Doddington Original & Newcastle Brown Ale chutney

THE NORTH SEA	SCRAN	£10.00

White crab meat & chives, Colman's English Mustard & brown crab sauce

HOWAY THE HAM £9.00

Classic ham & cheese toastie

#### **SALAD BOWLS**

Served with white sushi rice, radish & spinach.

## HEXHAM ORGANIC POKE BOWL (PB, WF)

£12.50

£8.00

Miso-roasted squash, hispi cabbage kimchi, beets with cobnut furikake

PLAIN CHEESE OR

**HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE** 

With a tartan brownie, a bag of crisps, juice & crudites

+ BREADED NORTHUMBERLAND CHICKEN £4.00

KIDS LUNCHBOX

#### k

£7.50

£5.50

£7.50

## White hot chocolate, cherry syrup & whipped cream

## ALCOHOLIC CHOCOLATE CHERRY

Ringtons hot chocolate, cherry liqueur & whipped cream

## NORTHUMBRIAN £8.00 WHISKEY COFFEE

Ad Gefrin Northumbrian Whisky, espresso & whipped cream

#### MULLED WINE

A festive blend of red wine infused with spices & citrus

£6.50

### ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

FULL CIRCLE BREWERY HOOP PALE ALE MENABREA 0% LOW CURIOUS APPLE CIDER			£5.50 £4.50 £5.00
WHITE WINE ORGANIC MACABEO, CASTANO LES CAVES RICHEMER PICPOUL FRAMINGHAM SAUVIGNON BLANC	125ml £7.00 £8.00 £9.50	175ml £8.00 £9.00 £10.50	Bottle £29 £35 £45
ROSÉ WINE MONASTRELL ROSADO, CASTANO WHISPERING ANGEL	£7.00 £10.50	£8.00 £12.00	£29 £48
RED WINE ORGANIC MONASTRELL, CASTANO ALTOS MENDOZA MALBEC 'LE POLE' BARBERA	£7.00 £8.50 £9.50	£8.00 £9.50 £10.50	£29 £38 £45
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE PROSECCO, BAROCCO D.O.C. ROSÉ PROSECCO, BAROCCO SOPHIE BARON CHAMPAGNE		£9.50 £10.50 £15.00	£32 £34 £60

#### **COCKTAILS**

#### LADY GREY MARteaNI

(SERVED IN A TEAPOT)
Earl Grey Infused Gin,
Lemon juice, Sugar
£10

#### **HEPPLE SLOE GIN FIZZ**

Hepple Sloe Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Topped with Champagne £12

#### WOOLER WHISKY GINGER

A warming Whisky drink using local Whisky from Wooler. Ad Gefrin. with a spritz of orange to give a burst of citrus £12

#### **ROSA SPRITZ**

Red wine based Vermouth with a blend of herbs, botanicals & dried rose petals to give a lasting flavour with tonic water £10

#### **SWEET TREATS**

All made in-house by our Fenwick patisserie team.

BLUEBERRY TART (V)	£6.50
BARBOUR TARTAN CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (WF, V)	£5.50
QUILTED BARBOUR CUPCAKES (V)	£4.75
MINCE PIE TART (V)	£5.50
CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY CAK	E (V) £6.75

#### **SOFT DRINKS**

COKE (330ml)	£3.30
DIET COKE / COKE ZERO (330ml)	£3.30
SPRITE (330ml)	£3.30
SAN PELLEGRINO (330ml)	
LIMONATA ARANCIATA MELOGRANO E ARANCIA	£3.30 £3.30 £3.30
STILL WATER (330ml/750ml)	£3.20 / £4.70
SPARKLING WATER (330ml/750ml)	£3.20 / £4.70

(V) Vegetarian (PB) Plant-based (WF) Wheat Free

Some of the ingredients we use in our kitchen are classified as food allergens. Full allergen information for items on our menu is available upon request. Our recipes are subject to change, please check with our restaurant colleagues on every visit to our restaurant. All prices include VAT. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill, which is shared equitably amongst colleagues.